Anno 2006-07

Longobarda punti partite v n p gf gs
2 26 0 2 24 19 103

Marcatori Autoreti
Ventura 6(1r) Vicinanza 1
Palumbo 5(3r) Di Maio 1
Sorgente 4
Gentile 2
Zito L. 2 Rigori parati

0
Ammoniti
Vicinanza 5 Assist
Capo 5
Ferrara M. 3
Di Maio 3 Rigori a favore 4/4
De Rosa 3 Rigori contro 4/4
Scala 2
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Classifica
Miranda

Virtus Pellezzano
Anspi Fisciano
Valle 2005

Rebel Skull S. Angelo
Napoli 2005
Frattese

Villa

Rota Curteri
Cioranese

Acquarola

60
60
58
58
47
40
38
34
28
28
22



Antessano
Boys Gaiano

Longobarda Sa

20
17



